ALBEARTA

G&G Brands Pro-Pro Best Ball
Stewart Creek G&CC
August 5, 2025
Field Size: 48
Total Purse: $18,000.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

(&
e

COLDSTREAM

CLEAR

*

B RANDS

Vandermey, Nick
Kirkness, Samuel
Kirlin, Matthew
Berze, Josh
Bruce, Adam
Plouffe, Jacques
Ball, Ryan
Magee, Jake
Wilmot, Pat
McLeod, Wes

Bean, Jordan
Cox, Stefan
Gillett, Weston
Heffernan, Wes

Cooke, Chris
Fleming, Josh
Lavallee, Jeremy
Nelson, Graeme
Numrich, Grant
Smiley, lain

Van Amsterdam, Tyler

PGA of Alberta Member

Inglewood G&CC
Lynx Ridge GC

Earl Grey GC
Northern Bear GC
Royal Mayfair GC
Earl Grey GC
Inglewood G&CC
Earl Grey GC

365 GOLF

Priddis Greens G&CC

Calgary G&CC

Lacombe G&CC

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Silvertip Resort
365 GOLF
Cardiff G&CC

Stony Plain GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Pinebrook G&CC
Inglewood G&CC

Vandermey, Spencer  PGA of Alberta Member

Locke, Eric Priddis Greens G&CC

Gorbahn, Kaleb Lynx Ridge GC
Ruschkowski, Rock Sirocco GC
Campbell, Jordan Northern Bear GC
MacComb, David Royal Mayfair GC
Fox, Mitchell Speargrass GC
Shields-Tyler, Brodie  Country Hills GC
Stiles, Scott Earl Grey GC

McGonagle, Neil Affiliate

Bean, Matt Priddis Greens G&CC
) Redwood Meadows

Black, Kevin G&CC

Gerlitz, Jamie Picture Butte GC

Smith, Scott Dynamic Motion Golf

Performance Centre
Dobbyn, Jacob Silvertip Resort
LeBouthillier, Tyler 365 GOLF
Cantera, Dallas Cardiff G&CC
James, Robb Stony Plain GC
Leidenius, Shaye PGA of Alberta Member
Conroy, Quinn Pinebrook G&CC

Van Amsterdam, Evan Edmonton CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

60
61
64
64
64
65
65
65
67
68

68

68

68

69
69
69
69
69
69
69

$3,600.00
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$1,284.00
$1,284.00
$1,284.00
$825.00
$825.00
$825.00
$675.00
$550.00

$550.00

$550.00

$550.00

$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00



