

G&G Brands Pro-Pro Best Ball

Stewart Creek G&CC August 5, 2025 Field Size: 48 Total Purse: \$18,000.00





TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	59	\$3,600.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	60	\$2,400.00
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	Gorbahn, Kaleb	Lynx Ridge GC	61	\$2,000.00
Berze, Josh	Earl Grey GC	Ruschkowski, Rock	Sirocco GC	64	\$1,284.00
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	Campbell, Jordan	Northern Bear GC	64	\$1,284.00
Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	64	\$1,284.00
Ball, Ryan	Earl Grey GC	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	65	\$825.00
Magee, Jake	Inglewood G&CC	Shields-Tyler, Brodie	Country Hills GC	65	\$825.00
Wilmot, Pat	Earl Grey GC	Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	65	\$825.00
McLeod, Wes	Water Valley GC	McGonagle, Neil	Affiliate	67	\$675.00
Bean, Jordan	Priddis Greens G&CC	Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	68	\$550.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	68	\$550.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	68	\$550.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	68	\$550.00
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	Dobbyn, Jacob	Silvertip Resort	69	\$114.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	69	\$114.00
Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	69	\$114.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	69	\$114.00
Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	69	\$114.00
Smiley, Iain	Pinebrook G&CC	Conroy, Quinn	Pinebrook G&CC	69	\$114.00
Van Amsterdam, Tyler	Inglewood G&CC	Van Amsterdam, Evan	Edmonton CC	69	\$114.00